
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

St.Nr.

97

19

44

24

1

7

17

30

4

35

5

77

6

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

Vorname

Maxime Hagendorf

Jordan Hugo

Marvin Eigenbrodt

Cris Weberpals

Fabian Eckert

Yannis Appel

Jannik Scherbaum

Moritz Roth

Adrian Peter

Oliver Heim

Jamie Gassei

Maximilian Wolf

Matthias Weschenbach

Nachname

, AMC Geseke Juniorenteam

, Team Top Speed

, MCF Laisa/AMC Geseke/DMV

, ADAC Köln

, MSF Sinngrund/DMV

, MSC Schlüchtern

, MSV Lahnberge

, MSC Lahnberge

, MSV Lahnberge

, MSC Sechshelden/DMV

, AMC Geseke /ADAC

, MSV Lahnberge

, MSC Werl

Fahrzeug

KTM SX 65 (2006)

Kawa KX 65

KTM SX 65 (2008)

KTM SX 65 (2007)

KTM SX 65 (2007)

KTM SX 65 (2003)

Kawa KX 65

Kawa KX 65 (2005)

KTM SX 65 (2006)

KTM SX 65 (2008)

KTM SX 65 (2005)

KTM SX 65 (2005)

KTM-Sarholz SX 65 (2007)

R1.

22

25

16

20

18

13

15

14

11

12

9

10

0

R2.

25

22

20

16

15

18

14

13

11

9

10

8

12

Gesamtpunktzahl

47

47

36

36

33

31

29

27

22

21

19

18

12
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Moorgrund 19./ 20. 7. 2008
Schülerklasse B, 65 ccm

Gesamtergebnis

Moorgrund 1,250 Km

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup


